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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
5 v.d. 6 vluchten tellen

Naam

J. Buwalda
Gerrit de Boer
J. Vink

F. Troelstra
L. Bakker

D. Adema

Henri Pander
B. Homma

C. de Boer

S. Eekma

Jan Spijkerman
A. Schippers
Wiebren van Stralen
SJ. Grouwstra
de Vreeze
Bron
Bulsing
Pander
Hettinga
Dijkstra
Homma

. de Lang
Edwin Reekers
J.J. Halma

H. Bakker

J. Zwart

Joh Feenstra

Totpnt

5886.
4414.
4090.
4006.
3860.
3740.
3661.
3637.
3260.
3107.
2393.
2166.
1917.
1871.
1786.
1628.
1565.
1276.
1214.

895.

753.

731.

634.

347.

343.

145.

107.

o 00 0P P JOO0 UL o6 UlOONOOWEFE OO WWO VNMEFE OO

A22
593.
718.

1640.
796.
1078.

703.
812.

46.
140.
234.

1109.
578.

468.

343.
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A24

829.
48.
780.

414.
1609.
878.

975.
536.
268.

731.
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1686.
487.
966.
867.
925.

1413.
735.
1537.
942.
752.
82.
884.
1247.
636.
148.
165.

347.

107.
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A27

1297.
702.
1574.

1297.

851.
957.
617.
106.
468.

63.
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A28

1312.
770.

833.
666.
1020.
1395.
1104.
750.

83.
166.

895.
604.

145.
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1465.
1139.

767.
1441.

953.
907.
651.

1651.
441.

1372.
744.
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